
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2012; Name= FIFTH
THIRD MORTGAGE COMPANY;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

201201090000
08890

01/09/2012
10:15:52

FIFTH THIRD
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES CORDER
BROCK

Instr
#:20081107000
432650

201201090000
08900

01/09/2012
10:15:53

FIFTH THIRD
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES HOLLOWAY
AUBREY J

Instr
#:20100309000
069300

201201170000
20140

01/17/2012
02:48:07

FIFTH THIRD
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES STEWART
ARMOND

Instr
#:20110728000
219260

201205140001
69660

05/14/2012
01:08:20

FIFTH THIRD
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES MADDOX
THOMAS J

Instr
#:20100929000
320650

201206010001
94320

06/01/2012
12:15:13

FIFTH THIRD
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES MARTINEZ
CHELSEY

Instr
#:20080623000
254140

201207020002
32210

07/02/2012
02:50:51

FIFTH THIRD
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES MCMICHAEL
BILLY H

Instr
#:20090602000
208430

201209040003
31760

09/04/2012
11:29:01

FIFTH THIRD
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES MCCANDLESS
EDWARD I

Instr
#:20070613000
276290

201209180003
54860

09/18/2012
01:23:08

FIFTH THIRD
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES NOBLE
ELIZABETH T

Instr
#:20090526000
196280

201203150000
90680

03/15/2012
11:54:18

FIFTH THIRD
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES EVANS
ROBERT E

Instr
#:20100326000
087580

201204120001
26580

04/12/2012
02:07:22

FIFTH THIRD
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES HARRISON
ANDREW A

Instr
#:20100104000
000920

201207030002
34060

07/03/2012
11:31:24

FIFTH THIRD
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES HYATT
TERRANCE L

Instr
#:20080211000
055370

201208200003
07710

08/20/2012
10:56:55

FIFTH THIRD
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES BOIKE
JOSHUA M

Instr
#:20081010000
400850

201208200003
07720

08/20/2012
10:56:56

FIFTH THIRD
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES KAPADIA
DILIP

Instr
#:20101112000
379580

201208270003
22770

08/27/2012
02:40:05

FIFTH THIRD
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES BURCHFIELD
CINDY WELLS

Instr
#:20100625000
203090

201210290004
14210

10/29/2012
11:16:38

FIFTH THIRD
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES GRUND
CHRISTOPHE
R M

Instr
#:20090427000
153890

201211090004
32790

11/09/2012
02:18:33

FIFTH THIRD
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES BUSBY
KENNETH W

Instr
#:20100326000
088140

201205140001
69980

05/14/2012
02:12:00

FIFTH THIRD
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES HERRING
CLYDE B

Other:SEE
INST



201209100003
42920

09/10/2012
03:16:04

FIFTH THIRD
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantor DEEDS SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

29 33 Lot#:1111
Book:29 Pg:33
Sub:OLD
CAHABA
PHASE III
SECOND
ADDITION

201210010003
74530

10/01/2012
03:57:19

FIFTH THIRD
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES PITTMAN
CLAYTON

Other:SEE
INST

201211010004
20490

11/01/2012
02:26:31

FIFTH THIRD
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES GODWIN
BETH ANN

Other:SEE
INST


