Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2012; Name= FIFTH THIRD MORTGAGE COMPANY;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201201090000 08890	01/09/2012 10:15:52	FIFTH THIRD MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	CORDER BROCK					Instr #:20081107000 432650	
201201090000 08900	01/09/2012 10:15:53	FIFTH THIRD MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	HOLLOWAY AUBREY J					Instr #:20100309000 069300	
201201170000 20140	01/17/2012 02:48:07	FIFTH THIRD MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	STEWART ARMOND					Instr #:20110728000 219260	
201205140001 69660	05/14/2012 01:08:20	FIFTH THIRD MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	MADDOX THOMAS J					Instr #:20100929000 320650	
201206010001 94320	06/01/2012 12:15:13	FIFTH THIRD MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	MARTINEZ CHELSEY					Instr #:20080623000 254140	
201207020002 32210	07/02/2012 02:50:51	FIFTH THIRD MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	MCMICHAEL BILLY H					Instr #:20090602000 208430	
201209040003 31760	09/04/2012 11:29:01	FIFTH THIRD MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	MCCANDLESS EDWARD I					Instr #:20070613000 276290	
201209180003 54860	09/18/2012 01:23:08	FIFTH THIRD MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	NOBLE ELIZABETH T					Instr #:20090526000 196280	
201203150000 90680	03/15/2012 11:54:18	FIFTH THIRD MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	EVANS ROBERT E					Instr #:20100326000 087580	
201204120001 26580	04/12/2012 02:07:22	FIFTH THIRD MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	HARRISON ANDREW A					Instr #:20100104000 000920	
201207030002 34060	07/03/2012 11:31:24	FIFTH THIRD MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	HYATT TERRANCE L					Instr #:20080211000 055370	
201208200003 07710	08/20/2012 10:56:55	FIFTH THIRD MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	BOIKE JOSHUA M					Instr #:20081010000 400850	
201208200003 07720	08/20/2012 10:56:56	FIFTH THIRD MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	KAPADIA DILIP					Instr #:20101112000 379580	
201208270003 22770	08/27/2012 02:40:05	FIFTH THIRD MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	BURCHFIELD CINDY WELLS					Instr #:20100625000 203090	
201210290004 14210	10/29/2012 11:16:38	FIFTH THIRD MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	GRUND CHRISTOPHE R M					Instr #:20090427000 153890	
201211090004 32790	11/09/2012 02:18:33	FIFTH THIRD MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	BUSBY KENNETH W					Instr #:20100326000 088140	
201205140001 69980	05/14/2012 02:12:00	FIFTH THIRD MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	HERRING CLYDE B						Other:SEE INST

201209100003 42920	09/10/2012 03:16:04	FIFTH THIRD MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantor	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T		29	33	Lot#:1111 Book:29 Pg:33 Sub:OLD CAHABA PHASE III SECOND ADDITION
	10/01/2012 03:57:19	FIFTH THIRD MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantor	PITTMAN CLAYTON				Other:SEE INST
201211010004 20490	11/01/2012 02:26:31	FIFTH THIRD MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantor	GODWIN BETH ANN				Other:SEE INST